Fri. 05 Jul.

Sun. 07 Jul.

Fri. 12 Jul.

Sat. 13 Jul.

Sun. 14 Jul.
Thu. 18 Jul.
Sun. 21 Jul.
Sun. 28 Jul.

J@ www.freckletonparishchurch.org.uk

&

19:30

11:00
20:45

10:00
11:00
09:15
11:00
11:00

Holy Trinity Church
Lytham Road
Freckleton
Preston
PR4 1AA
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Freckleton Singers concert
at Freckleton Village Hall

Worship4U

Rock Stewart concert

At Freckleton Sports & Social Club
All proceeds to Get Dan Home

St Paul’s Little Café
Parish Communion
CE School Eucharist
Parish Communion
Parish Communion

Evening Prayer Mondays at 16:00, except 1 July

holytrinitychurchfreckleton

n holytrinitychurchfreckleton

@holytrinityfrec
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