

Holy Trinity Church Lytham Road Freckleton Preston PR41AA



Schedule – July 2024

Fri. 05 Jul.	19:30	Freckleton Singers concer at Freckleton Village Hall
Sun. 07 Jul.	11:00	Worship4U
Fri. 12 Jul.	20:45	Rock Stewart concert At Freckleton Sports & Social Club All proceeds to Get Dan Home
Sat. 13 Jul.	10:00	St Paul's Little Café
Sun. 14 Jul.	11:00	Parish Communion
Thu. 18 Jul.	09:15	CE School Eucharist
Sun. 21 Jul.	11:00	Parish Communion
Sun. 28 Jul.	11:00	Parish Communion

Evening Prayer Mondays at 16:00, except 1 July





@holytrinityfrec